LINEA ANTIVIBRANTE
ANTI-VIBRATION LINE
A
N
TI
VI
BR
A

m
334
Silent-Blocks Serie T ANTIVIBRANTI
Caratteristiche: MASCHIO/MASCHIO
Features: MALE/MALE
MODELLO D
m/m
H
m/m
FILETTO
(G)
FLESSIONE
m/m
CARICO
Kg.
T10-10 10 10 M4X10 2 10
T10-15 10 15 M4X10 3 8
T12,5-10 13 10 M5X12 1,5 12
T12,5-15 13 15 M5X12 3 10
T12,5-20 13 20 M5X12 3,5 8
T16-8 16 8 M4X10 o M5X12 1,5 15
T16-10 16 10 M4X10 o M5X12 1,5 20
T16-15 16 15 M4X10 o M5X12 3 20
T16-20 16 20 M4X10 o M5X12 4 20
T16-25 16 25 M4X10 o M5X12 5 15
T20-10 20 10 M6X13 2 30
T20-15 20 15 M6X13 3 25
T20-20 20 20 M6X18 4 25
T20-25 20 25 M6X18 5 25
T20-30 20 30 M6X18 7 25
T25-10 25 10 M8X20 o M6X16 1,5 50
T25-15 25 15 M8X20 o M6X16 3 50
T25-20 25 20 M8X20 o M6X16 4 50
T25-22 25 22 M8X20 o M6X16 4 45
T25-25 25 25 M8X20 o M6X16 5 40
T25-30 25 30 M8X20 o M6X16 6 35
T25-40 25 40 M8X20 o M6X16 10 50
T30-10 30 10 M8X20 2 90
T30-15 30 15 M8X20 3 90
T30-20 30 20 M8X20 4 90
T30-22 30 22 M8X20 4 90
T30-25 30 25 M8X20 5 85
T30-30 30 30 M8X20 6 80
T30-40 30 40 M8X20 8 60
T35-35 35 35 M8X20 8 90
T40-20 40 20 M10X25 o M8X20 4 160
T40-25 40 25 M10X25 o M8X20 6 155
T40-28 40 28 M10X25 o M8X20 6 155
T40-30 40 30 M10X25 o M8X20 8 150
T40-35 40 35 M10X25 o M8X20 8 120
T40-40 40 40 M10X25 o M8X20 10 120
T40-45 40 45 M10X25 o M8X20 12 110
T50-20 50 20 M10X25 4 250
T50-25 50 25 M10X25 5,5 250
T50-30 50 30 M10X25 8 250
T50-35 50 35 M10X25 9 230
T50-40 50 40 M10X25 10 220
T50-45 50 45 M10X25 11 210
T50-50 50 50 M10X25 12 200
T50-55 50 55 M10X25 13 200
T60-25 60 25 M10X30 5 400
T60-35 60 35 M10X30 7 350
T60-45 60 45 M10X30 10 300
T60-60 60 60 M10X30 12 250
T70-35 70 35 M10X30 7 450
T70-50 70 50 M10X30 10 350
T70-70 70 70 M10X30 13 300
T75-25 75 25 M12X35 5 650
T75-40 75 40 M12X35 9 500
T75-45 75 45 M12X35 10 500
T75-55 75 55 M12X35 13 450
T80-30 80 30 M14X35 5,5 900
T80-40 80 40 M14X35 9 600
T80-50 80 50 M14X35 10 750
T80-70 80 70 M14X35 15 550
T95-40 95 40 M16X45 8 1.200
T95-55 95 55 M16X45 11 1.000
T95-60 95 60 M16X45 12 800
T95-75 95 75 M16X45 13 700
T100-40 100 40 M16X45 8 1.200
T100-60 100 60 M16X45 15 1.100
T100-75 100 75 M16X45 17 1.000
T120-50 120 50 M16X45 9 1.500
T120-75 120 75 M16X45 13 1.200
T120-100 120 100 M16X45 16 1.000
T130-40 130 40 M16X45 6 1.900
T130-50 130 50 M16X45 9 1.600
T130-75 130 75 M16X45 13 1.450
T130-100 130 100 M16X45 16 1.200
T150-50 150 50 M16X45 o M20X50 9 1.800
T150-60 150 60 M16X45 o M20X50 14 2.200
T150-75 150 75 M16X45 o M20X50 16 2.000
T150-100 150 100 M16X45 o M20X50 16 1.400
T150-120 150 120 M16X45 o M20X50 16 1.300
T150-140 150 140 M16X45 o M20X50 16 1.200
LE
VE
LI
N

AN
TI
Silent-Blocks Serie H ANTIVIBRANTI
Caratteristiche: FEMMINA/FEMMINA
Features: FEMALE/FEMALE
MODELLO D
m/m
H
m/m
FILETTO
(G)
FLESSIONE
m/m
CARICO
Kg.
H10-10 10 10 M4 2 10
H10-15 10 15 M4 3 8
H12,5-15 13 15 M5 3 10
H12,5-20 13 20 M5 3,5 8
H16-15 16 15 M4 o M5 3 20
H16-20 16 20 M4 o M5 4 20
H16-25 16 25 M4 o M5 5 15
H20-15 20 15 M6 3 25
H20-20 20 20 M6 4 25
H20-25 20 25 M6 5 25
H20-30 20 30 M6 7 25
H25-15 25 15 M8 o M6 3 50
H25-20 25 20 M8 o M6 4 50
H25-22 25 22 M8 o M6 4 45
H25-25 25 25 M8 o M6 5 40
H25-30 25 30 M8 o M6 6 35
H25-40 25 40 M8 o M6 10 50
H30-15 30 15 M8 1,5 60
H30-20 30 20 M8 4 90
H30-22 30 22 M8 4 90
H30-25 30 25 M8 5 85
H30-30 30 30 M8 6 80
H30-40 30 40 M8 8 60
H35-35 35 35 M8 8 90
H40-20 40 20 M10 o M8 4 160
H40-25 40 25 M10 o M8 6 155
H40-28 40 28 M10 o M8 6 155
H40-30 40 30 M10 o M8 8 150
H40-35 40 35 M10 o M8 8 120
H40-40 40 40 M10 o M8 10 120
H40-45 40 45 M10 o M8 12 110
H50-20 50 20 M10 4 250
H50-25 50 25 M10 5,5 250
H50-30 50 30 M10 8 250
H50-35 50 35 M10 9 230
H50-40 50 40 M10 10 220
H50-45 50 45 M10 11 210
H50-50 50 50 M10 12 200
H50-55 50 55 M10 13 200
H60-25 60 25 M10 5 400
H60-35 60 35 M10 7 350
H60-45 60 45 M10 10 300
H60-60 60 60 M10 12 250
H70-35 70 35 M10 7 450
H70-50 70 50 M10 10 350
H70-70 70 70 M10 13 300
H75-25 75 25 M12 5 650
H75-40 75 40 M12 9 500
H75-45 75 45 M12 10 500
H75-55 75 55 M12 13 450
H80-30 80 30 M14 5,5 900
H80-40 80 40 M14 9 600
H80-50 80 50 M14 10 750
H80-70 80 70 M14 15 550
H95-40 95 40 M16 8 1.200
H95-55 95 55 M16 11 1.000
H95-60 95 60 M16 12 800
H95-75 95 75 M16 13 700
H100-40 100 40 M16 8 1.200
H100-60 100 60 M16 15 1.100
H100-75 100 75 M16 17 1.000
H120-50 120 50 M16 9 1.500
H120-75 120 75 M16 13 1.200
H120-100 120 100 M16 16 1.000
H130-40 130 40 M16 6 1.900
H130-50 130 50 M16 9 1.600
H130-75 130 75 M16 13 1.450
H130-100 130 100 M16 16 1.200
H150-50 150 50 M16 o M20 9 1.800
H150-60 150 60 M16 o M20 14 2.200
H150-75 150 75 M16 o M20 16 2.000
H150-100 150 100 M16 o M20 16 1.400
H150-120 150 120 M16 o M20 16 1.300
H150-140 150 140 M16 o M20 16 1.200
LE
VE
LI

m
336
Silent-Blocks Serie TH ANTIVIBRANTI
Caratteristiche: MASCHIO/FEMMINA
Features: MALE/FEMALE
MODELLO D
m/m
H
m/m
FILETTO
(G)
FLESSIONE
m/m
CARICO
Kg.
TH10-10 10 10 M4X10 2 10
TH10-15 10 15 M4X10 3 8
TH12,5-10 13 10 M5X12 1,5 12
TH12,5-15 13 15 M5X12 3 10
TH12,5-20 13 20 M5X12 3,5 8
TH16-8 16 8 M4X10 o M5X12 1,5 15
TH16-10 16 10 M4X10 o M5X12 1,5 20
TH16-15 16 15 M4X10 o M5X12 3 20
TH16-20 16 20 M4X10 o M5X12 4 20
TH16-25 16 25 M4X10 o M5X12 5 15
TH20-10 20 10 M6X16 2 30
TH20-15 20 15 M6X13 3 25
TH20-20 20 20 M6X18 4 25
TH20-25 20 25 M6X18 5 25
TH20-30 20 30 M6X18 7 25
TH25-10 25 10 M8X20 o M6X16 1,5 50
TH25-15 25 15 M8X20 o M6X16 3 50
TH25-20 25 20 M8X20 o M6X16 4 50
TH25-22 25 22 M8X20 o M6X16 4 45
TH25-25 25 25 M8X20 o M6X16 5 40
TH25-30 25 30 M8X20 o M6X16 6 35
TH25-40 25 40 M8X20 o M6X16 10 50
TH30-15 30 15 M8X20 3 90
TH30-20 30 20 M8X20 4 90
TH30-22 30 22 M8X20 4 90
TH30-25 30 25 M8X20 5 85
TH30-30 30 30 M8X20 6 80
TH30-40 30 40 M8X20 8 60
TH35-35 35 35 M8X20 8 90
TH40-20 40 20 M10X25 o M8X20 4 160
TH40-25 40 25 M10X25 o M8X20 6 155
TH40-28 40 28 M10X25 o M8X20 6 155
TH40-30 40 30 M10X25 o M8X20 8 150
TH40-35 40 35 M10X25 o M8X20 8 120
TH40-40 40 40 M10X25 o M8X20 10 120
TH40-45 40 45 M10X25 o M8X20 12 110
TH50-20 50 20 M10X25 4 250
TH50-25 50 25 M10X25 5,5 250
TH50-30 50 30 M10X25 8 250
TH50-35 50 35 M10X25 9 230
TH50-40 50 40 M10X25 10 220
TH50-45 50 45 M10X25 11 210
TH50-50 50 50 M10X25 12 200
TH50-55 50 55 M10X25 13 200
TH60-25 60 25 M10X30 5 400
TH60-35 60 35 M10X30 7 350
TH60-45 60 45 M10X30 10 300
TH60-60 60 60 M10X30 12 250
TH70-35 70 35 M10X30 7 450
TH70-50 70 50 M10X30 10 350
TH70-70 70 70 M10X30 13 300
TH75-25 75 25 M12X35 5 650
TH75-40 75 40 M12X35 9 500
TH75-45 75 45 M12X35 10 500
TH75-55 75 55 M12X35 13 450
TH80-30 80 30 M14X35 5,5 900
TH80-40 80 40 M14X35 9 600
TH80-50 80 50 M14X35 10 750
TH80-70 80 70 M14X35 15 550
TH95-40 95 40 M16X45 8 1.200
TH95-55 95 55 M16X45 11 1.000
TH95-60 95 60 M16X45 12 800
TH95-75 95 75 M16X45 13 700
TH100-40 100 40 M16X45 8 1.200
TH100-60 100 60 M16X45 15 1.100
TH100-75 100 75 M16X45 17 1.000
TH120-50 120 50 M16X45 6 1.500
TH120-75 120 75 M16X45 13 1.200
TH120-100 120 100 M16X45 16 1.000
TH130-40 130 40 M16X45 6 1.900
TH130-50 130 50 M16X45 9 1.600
TH130-75 130 75 M16X45 13 1.450
TH130-100 130 100 M16X45 16 1.200
TH150-50 150 50 M16X25 o M20X20 9 1.800
TH150-60 150 60 M16X25 o M20X20 14 2.200
TH150-75 150 75 M16X25 o M20X20 16 2.000
TH150-100 150 100 M16X25 o M20X20 16 1.400
TH150-120 150 120 M16X25 o M20X20 16 1.300
TH150-140 150 140 M16X25 o M20X20 16 1.200
LE
VE
LI
N

AN
TI
Silent-Blocks Serie TS ANTIVIBRANTI
Caratteristiche: MASCHIO
Features: MALE
MODELLO D
m/m
H
m/m
FILETTO
(G)
FLESSIONE
m/m
CARICO
Kg.
TS10-10 10 10 M4X10 2 10
TS10-15 10 15 M4X10 3 8
TS12,5-10 13 10 M5X12 1,5 12
TS12,5-15 13 15 M5X12 3 10
TS12,5-20 13 20 M5X12 3,5 8
TS16-8 16 8 M4X10 o M5X12 1,5 15
TS16-10 16 10 M4X10 o M5X12 1,5 20
TS16-15 16 15 M4X10 o M5X12 3 20
TS16-20 16 20 M4X10 o M5X12 4 20
TS16-25 16 25 M4X10 o M5X12 5 15
TS20-10 20 10 M6X13 2 30
TS20-15 20 15 M6X13 3 25
TS20-20 20 20 M6X18 4 25
TS20-25 20 25 M6X18 5 25
TS20-30 20 30 M6X18 7 25
TS25-10 25 10 M8X20 o M6X16 1,5 50
TS25-15 25 15 M8X20 o M6X16 3 50
TS25-20 25 20 M8X20 o M6X16 4 50
TS25-22 25 22 M8X20 o M6X16 4 45
TS25-25 25 25 M8X20 o M6X16 5 40
TS25-30 25 30 M8X20 o M6X16 6 35
TS25-40 25 40 M8X20 o M6X16 10 50
TS30-10 30 10 M8X20 2 90
TS30-15 30 15 M8X20 3 90
TS30-20 30 20 M8X20 4 90
TS30-22 30 22 M8X20 4 90
TS30-25 30 25 M8X20 5 85
TS30-30 30 30 M8X20 6 80
TS30-40 30 40 M8X20 8 60
TS35-35 35 35 M8X20 8 90
TS40-20 40 20 M10X25 o M8X20 4 160
TS40-25 40 25 M10X25 o M8X20 6 155
TS40-28 40 28 M10X25 o M8X20 6 155
TS40-30 40 30 M10X25 o M8X20 8 150
TS40-35 40 35 M10X25 o M8X20 8 120
TS40-40 40 40 M10X25 o M8X20 10 120
TS40-45 40 45 M10X25 o M8X20 12 110
TS50-20 50 20 M10X25 4 250
TS50-25 50 25 M10X25 5,5 250
TS50-30 50 30 M10X25 8 250
TS50-35 50 35 M10X25 9 230
TS50-40 50 40 M10X25 10 220
TS50-45 50 45 M10X25 11 210
TS50-50 50 50 M10X25 12 200
TS50-55 50 55 M10X25 13 200
TS60-25 60 25 M10X30 5 400
TS60-35 60 35 M10X30 77 350
TS60-45 60 45 M10X30 10 300
TS60-60 60 60 M10X30 12 250
TS70-35 70 35 M10X30 7 450
TS70-50 70 50 M10X30 10 350
TS70-70 70 70 M10X30 13 300
TS75-25 75 25 M12X35 5 650
TS75-40 75 40 M12X35 9 500
TS75-45 75 45 M12X35 10 500
TS75-55 75 55 M12X35 13 450
TS80-30 80 30 M14X35 5,5 900
TS80-40 80 40 M14X35 9 600
TS80-50 80 50 M14X35 10 750
TS80-70 80 70 M14X35 15 550
TS95-40 95 40 M16X45 8 1.200
TS95-55 95 55 M16X45 11 1.000
TS95-60 95 60 M16X45 12 800
TS95-75 95 75 M16X45 13 700
TS100-40 100 40 M16X45 8 1.200
TS100-60 100 60 M16X45 15 1.100
TS100-75 100 75 M16X45 17 1.000
TS120-50 120 50 M16X45 9 1.500
TS120-75 120 75 M16X45 13 1.200
TS120-100 120 100 M16X45 16 1.000
TS130-40 130 40 M16X45 6 1.900
TS130-50 130 50 M16X45 9 1.600
TS130-75 130 75 M16X45 13 1.450
TS130-100 130 100 M16X45 16 1.200
TS150-50 150 50 M16X25 o M20X20 9 1.800
TS150-60 150 60 M16X25 o M20X20 14 2.200
TS150-75 150 75 M16X25 o M20X20 16 2.000
TS150-100 150 100 M16X25 o M20X20 16 1.400
TS150-120 150 120 M16X25 o M20X20 16 1.300
TS150-140 150 140 M16X25 o M20X20 16 1.200
LE
VE
LI

m
338
Silent-Blocks Serie HS ANTIVIBRANTI
Caratteristiche: FEMMINA
Features: FEMALE
MODELLO D
m/m
H
m/m
FILETTO
(G)
FLESSIONE
m/m
CARICO
Kg.
HS10-10 10 10 M4 2 10
HS10-15 10 15 M4 3 8
HS12,5-10 13 10 M5 1,5 12
HS12,5-15 13 15 M5 3 10
HS12,5-20 13 20 M5 3,5 20
HS16-8 16 8 M4 o M5 1,5 15
HS16-10 16 10 M4 o M5 1,5 20
HS16-15 16 15 M4 o M5 3 20
HS16-20 16 20 M4 o M5 4 20
HS16-25 16 25 M4 o M5 5 15
HS20-10 20 10 M6 2 30
HS20-15 20 15 M6 3 25
HS20-20 20 20 M6 4 25
HS20-25 20 25 M6 5 25
HS20-30 20 30 M6 7 25
HS25-10 25 10 M8 o M6 1,5 50
HS25-15 25 15 M8 o M6 3 50
HS25-20 25 20 M8 o M6 4 50
HS25-22 25 22 M8 o M6 4 45
HS25-25 25 25 M8 o M6 5 40
HS25-30 25 30 M8 o M6 6 35
HS25-40 25 40 M8 o M6 10 50
HS30-10 30 10 M8 2 90
HS30-15 30 15 M8 3 90
HS30-20 30 20 M8 4 90
HS30-22 30 22 M8 4 90
HS30-25 30 25 M8 5 85
HS30-30 30 30 M8 6 80
HS30-40 30 40 M8 8 60
HS35-35 35 35 M8 8 90
HS40-20 40 20 M10 o M8 4 160
HS40-25 40 25 M10 o M8 6 155
HS40-28 40 28 M10 o M8 6 155
HS40-30 40 30 M10 o M8 8 150
HS40-35 40 35 M10 o M8 8 120
HS40-40 40 40 M10 o M8 10 120
HS40-45 40 45 M10 o M8 12 110
HS50-20 50 20 M10 4 250
HS50-25 50 25 M10 5,5 250
HS50-30 50 30 M10 8 250
HS50-35 50 35 M10 9 230
HS50-40 50 40 M10 10 220
HS50-45 50 45 M10 11 210
HS50-50 50 50 M10 12 200
HS50-55 50 55 M10 13 200
HS60-25 60 25 M10 5 400
HS60-35 60 35 M10 7 350
HS60-45 60 45 M10 10 300
HS60-60 60 60 M10 12 250
HS70-35 70 35 M10 7 450
HS70-50 70 50 M10 10 350
HS70-70 70 70 M10 13 300
HS75-25 75 25 M12 5 650
HS75-40 75 40 M12 9 500
HS75-45 75 45 M12 10 500
HS75-55 75 55 M12 13 450
HS80-30 80 30 M14 5,5 900
HS80-40 80 40 M14 9 600
HS80-50 80 50 M14 10 750
HS80-70 80 70 M14 15 550
HS95-40 95 40 M16 8 1.200
HS95-55 95 55 M16 11 01.00
HS95-60 95 60 M16 12 800
HS95-75 95 75 M16 13 700
HS100-40 100 40 M16 8 1.200
HS100-60 100 60 M16 15 1.100
HS100-75 100 75 M16 17 1.000
HS120-50 120 50 M16 9 1.500
HS120-75 120 75 M16 13 1.200
HS120-100 120 100 M16 16 1.000
HS130-40 130 40 M16 6 1.900
HS130-50 130 50 M16 9 1.600
HS130-75 130 75 M16 13 1.450
HS130-100 130 100 M16 16 1.200
HS150-40 150 40 M16 o M20 9 1.800
HS150-60 150 60 M16 o M20 14 2.200
HS150-75 150 75 M16 o M20 16 2.000
HS150-100 150 100 M16 o M20 16 1.400
HS150-120 150 120 M16 o M20 16 1.300
HS150-140 150 140 M16 o M20 16 1.200
LE
VE
LI
N

Silent-Blocks Serie TX - Inox ANTIVIBRANTI
Caratteristiche: MASCHIO/MASCHIO
Features: MALE/MALE
MODELLO D
m/m
H
m/m
FILETTO
(F)
G
m/m
FLESSIONE
m/m
CARICO
Kg.
TX20-20 20 20 M6X18 18 4 25
TX20-25 20 25 M6X18 18 5 25
TX25-25 25 25 M8X18 18 5 40
TX25-30 25 30 M8X18 18 6 35
TX30-30 30 30 M8X18 18 6 80
TX30-40 30 40 M8X18 18 8 60
TX35-35 35 35 M8X18 18 8 90
TX40-30 40 30 M10X27 27 8 150
TX40-40 40 40 M10X27 27 10 120
TX50-30 50 30 M10X27 27 8 250
TX50-40 50 40 M10X27 27 10 220
TX50-50 50 50 M10X27 27 12 200
TX60-45 60 45 M10X27 27 10 300
TX60-60 60 60 M10X27 27 12 250
MODELLO D
m/m
H
m/m
D1
m/m
FILETTO
(F)
FLESSIONE
m/m
CARICO
Kg.
HDX60-36 60 36 37 M10 5 90
HDX60-60 60 60 51 M10 6 150
HDX70-56 70 56 50 M12 6 220
HDX90-77 90 77 79 M12 7 500
HDX108-85 108 85 95 M16 10 800
HDX130-96 130 96 115 M16 13 1.400
Silent-Blocks Serie HDX - Inox
Caratteristiche: FEMMINA/FEMMINA
Features: FEMALE/FEMALE

MODELLO D
m/m
H
m/m
FILETTO
(F)
G
m/m
CARICO
Kg.
TP-20 20 20 M6 18 70
TP-25 25 20 M8 20 100
TP-30 30 30 M6 17 150
TP-30 30 30 M8 20 150
TP-50 50 48 M10 25 380
TP-50X58 50 58 M8 20 400
TP-50X64 50 64 M8 35 370
TP-60 60 40 M14 62 550
TP-70 70 60 M12 35 550
TP-90 90 74 M16 45 1100
TP-95 95 82 M16 45 1100

HP-50 50 48 M10 380
HP-70 70 60 M12 550
HP-90 90 74 M16 1100
HP-95 95 82 M16 1100
MODELLO D
m/m
H
m/m
FILETTO
(F)
G
m/m
CARICO
Kg.
TP-85 84 52 M12X35 35 1500
TP-120 120 75 M16X45 45 3000
TP-220 220 137 M24X80 80 15000
HP-85 84 52 M12 35 1500
HP-120 120 75 M16 45 3000
Caratteristiche: FEMMINA
Features: FEMALE